IRUS SIM@NLtype unknown

Season Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

IRIS

SIMON

RUIZ

Bornin:

ARINO-
TERUEL 05
26-1992

Competing
in the
ACT

PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
A

cABANA NO
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No
PERILLO No

NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA

Times

Condition on Times Clubs

boat
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Not own

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

NORTINDAL
DONOSTIARRA

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification points of flags timetime



