IRIS SIMON RUIZ

NORTINDAL DONOSTIARRA

NORTINDAL DONOSTIARRA

Born in: ARIÑO-TERUEL 05-26-1992

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times	Clubs classification		Best Worst time time
2023	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2022	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2021	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2020	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2019	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2018	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2017	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2016	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2015	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2014	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2013	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2012	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2011	A CABANA	No	Not own					
	PERILLO		Formed					
2009	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2008	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2007	PERILLO	No	Formed					
2006	PERILLO	No	Formed					